
 Annexure:B 

S.No Party Name Nature
 Amount 

Claimed 

 Claim 

Admitted 

 Claim 

Rejected 

 Pending 

Verification 

1 Babita Sanchetti Operational Creditor 4,27,01,541         4,27,01,541       -

2 Bhavya Navak Operational Creditor 3,85,22,179         3,85,22,179       -

Total 8,12,23,720         8,12,23,720       -

200283770

28,15,07,490     

Operational Creditors


